
FIRST TERM CALENDER

Week Date Day Activity/Event/Programme

1 6th September 2022 Tuesday School re-opens

2 13th September 2022 Tuesday World book day

3 18th September 2022 Sunday
General parent meeting 
(Virtual)

3 21st September 2022 Wednesday
Kwame Nkrumah Memorial 
Day (Public Holiday)

7
17th & 18th October 
2022

Monday & Tuesday Half term assessment

7
19th & 20th October 
2022

Wednesday & Thursday
Parent Teacher Conference 
( Virtual)

7 21st October 2022 Friday
Parent Teacher Conference (In 
person)

7 21st October 2022 Friday Diwali

8 24th -28th October 2022 Monday - Friday Half term break

9 31st October 2022 Monday Resumption from half term

13
22nd -24th November 
2022

Tuesday – Thursday End of term assessment

14 2nd December 2022 Friday Farmers day (Public holiday)

15 16th December 2022 Friday
Carols day & Vacation (half 
day)

10th January 2023 Tuesday Re-opening


